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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 13 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
28/09/2024 - 16:54 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 1:10.20 478
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:10.20 36.04

2. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.47 453
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:11.47 37.11

3. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:13.23 421
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:13.23 37.57

4. TOOMPERE Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 1:16.47 369
50m: 36.80 36.80 100m: 1:16.47 39.67

5. KARNER Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 1:17.30 358
50m: 37.47 37.47 100m: 1:17.30 39.83

6. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 1:19.38 330
50m: 38.39 38.39 100m: 1:19.38 40.99

7. AIMAKANOVA Olga 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:21.93 300
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:21.93 41.68

KOLISTRATOVA Ilva 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.93 300
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:21.93 42.10

9. LABZINA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:22.37 295
50m: 40.86 40.86 100m: 1:22.37 41.51

10. MAIPUU Karolin 12 Keila Swimclub 1:22.41 295
50m: 41.11 41.11 100m: 1:22.41 41.30

11. LOGINOVA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:23.71 281
50m: 40.60 40.60 100m: 1:23.71 43.11

12. IVANOV Lexy 12 Parnu Spordikool 1:27.53 246
50m: 41.83 41.83 100m: 1:27.53 45.70

13. LALL Jork 12 Orca Swim Club 1:28.27 240
50m: 42.94 42.94 100m: 1:28.27 45.33

14. VIITAL Melissa 13 Parnu Spordikool 1:29.89 227
50m: 43.79 43.79 100m: 1:29.89 46.10

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:05.07 600
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:05.07 33.42

2. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.24 569
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:06.24 34.97

3. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:10.06 480
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:10.06 35.68
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 13, Girls, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

4. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.68 397
50m: 35.49 35.49 100m: 1:14.68 39.19

5. TAMM Sessi 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:19.91 324
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:19.91 41.56

6. RILLO Grete Elise 09 Spordiklubi Nord 1:30.04 226
50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:30.04 45.50

Open

1. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:05.07 600
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:05.07 33.42

2. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.24 569
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:06.24 34.97

3. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:10.06 480
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:10.06 35.68

4. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 1:10.20 478
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:10.20 36.04

5. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tuk 1:10.69 468
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:10.69 37.23

6. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.47 453
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:11.47 37.11

7. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:13.23 421
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:13.23 37.57

8. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.68 397
50m: 35.49 35.49 100m: 1:14.68 39.19

9. TOOMPERE Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 1:16.47 369
50m: 36.80 36.80 100m: 1:16.47 39.67

10. KARNER Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 1:17.30 358
50m: 37.47 37.47 100m: 1:17.30 39.83

11. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 1:19.38 330
50m: 38.39 38.39 100m: 1:19.38 40.99

12. TAMM Sessi 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:19.91 324
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:19.91 41.56

13. AIMAKANOVA Olga 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:21.93 300
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:21.93 41.68

KOLISTRATOVA Ilva 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.93 300
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:21.93 42.10

15. LABZINA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:22.37 295
50m: 40.86 40.86 100m: 1:22.37 41.51
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. MAIPUU Karolin 12 Keila Swimclub 1:22.41 295
50m: 41.11 41.11 100m: 1:22.41 41.30

17. PALL Triinu 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.59 293
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:22.59 43.52

18. LOGINOVA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:23.71 281
50m: 40.60 40.60 100m: 1:23.71 43.11

19. IVANOV Lexy 12 Parnu Spordikool 1:27.53 246
50m: 41.83 41.83 100m: 1:27.53 45.70

20. LALL Jork 12 Orca Swim Club 1:28.27 240
50m: 42.94 42.94 100m: 1:28.27 45.33

21. VIITAL Melissa 13 Parnu Spordikool 1:29.89 227
50m: 43.79 43.79 100m: 1:29.89 46.10

22. RILLO Grete Elise 09 Spordiklubi Nord 1:30.04 226
50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:30.04 45.50


